
STATE OF NATIVE ANIMALS IN THE ACT 

8:55 am Welcome statement 

9:00 am Issues concerning native animals in the ACT between the years 2000 to 2011 

  Richard Sharp richard.s@nghenvironmental.com.au  

 

  9:20 am The Atlas of Living Australia and native animals in the ACT  

  Peter Doherty Peter.Doherty@csiro.au  

 

  9:40 am How to use the Atlas of Living Australia to engage with the ACT community about 

native animals and capture new data  

  Peter Doherty Peter.Doherty@csiro.au & Peter Brenton Peter.Brenton@csiro.au  

 

10:00 am Future of Data Capture – support for advanced monitoring and measurement of 

on-ground activities and reporting of resultant outcom es 

  Peter Brenton Peter.Brenton@csiro.au  

 

10:20 am Morning tea 

10:40 am Conservation status and management of freshwater fishes in the ACT  

  Danswell Starrs danswell.starrs@anu.edu.au  

 

11:00 am How to identify the wildlife in the ACT vulnerable to cat predation and what are 

the required policy responses 

  Kathy Eyles kathy.eyles@anu.edu.au  

 

11:20 am Status, distribution and conservation requirements of platypus in the ACT with 

reference also to the Australian water-rat 

  Melody Serena / Geoff Williams platypus.apc@westnet.com.au  

 

11:40 am Pink-tailed Worm-lizard conservation in an urban context  

  Robert Speirs RSpeirs@biosis.com.au  
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12:00 pm Lunch 

1:00 pm Threatened Species Commissioner, actions and priorities for 2015  – What this 

means for the ACT 

  Gregory Andrews Gregory.Andrews@environment.gov.au  

 

  1:20 pm Cats (their impact and the need for containment of domestic cats)  

  Briony Papps campaign@conservationcouncil.org.au   

 

  1:40 pm New Nature Conservation Act and how it will address native animals  

  Clare Henderson director@conservationcouncil.org.au  

 

  2:00 pm Canberra’s small mammals: where have they all gone?  

  Don Fletcher Don.Fletcher@act.gov.au   

 

  2:20 pm Afternoon Tea 

  2:40 pm Effect of management on the abundance of native mammals  

  Claire Wimpenny Claire.Wimpenny@act.gov.au     

 

  3:00 pm Results of an arboreal mammal spotlighting survey in 2014 in Namadgi National 

Park 

  Ben Stevenson Ben.Stevenson@act.gov.au  

 

  3:20 pm Influence of the Golden Sun Moth on planning and development in the Canberra 

area 

  David Hogg dhogg@homemail.com.au  

 

3:40 pm Golden Sun Moth at Majura Parkway, its habitat translocation and the 

importance of Chilean Needle Grass 

  Wil Allen wil.allen@smec.com  

 

  4:00 pm Drinks at the Fellows Bar 
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